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September

Sat, September 01, 2018 Volleyball at S.E. Tournament
Sat, September 01, 2018 Women's Golf at Augustana Highland
Sun, September 02, 2018 Women's Golf at Augustana Highland
Mon, September 03, 2018 CLOSED - LABOR DAY
Tue, September 04, 2018 Lincoln College Table Visit
Tue, September 04, 2018 Men of Distinction Informational Meeting
Tue, September 04, 2018 Baseball vs ICC
Tue, September 04, 2018 Soccer at Prairie State College
Wed, September 05, 2018 TRIO SSS Open House
Wed, September 05, 2018 Women of Character Informational Meeting
Wed, September 05, 2018 Soccer vs Truman College
Wed, September 05, 2018 Volleyball vs Highland C.C.
Thu, September 06, 2018 Methodist College Table Visit
Thu, September 06, 2018 RESCHEDULED Baseball vs Spoon River
Fri, September 07, 2018 Men's Golf at Duane Chanay Invitational
Fri, September 07, 2018 Howard Schwartz Art Show Opening
Sat, September 08, 2018 Women's Golf at Fighting Scots Invite
Sat, September 08, 2018 Soccer at Oakton C.C.
Sun, September 09, 2018 Women's Golf at Fighting Scots Invite
Mon, September 10, 2018 Lowe's Job Opportunities
Tue, September 11, 2018 Strength Training for Greater Health
Tue, September 11, 2018 Baseball at Southeastern IA C.C.
Tue, September 11, 2018 Volleyball vs Illinois Valley C.C.
Wed, September 12, 2018 Last Day to Withdraw - First 4 Week Session
Wed, September 12, 2018 WIU Table Visit
Wed, September 12, 2018 Soccer vs South Suburban College
Wed, September 12, 2018 Volleyball at Lincoln College
Thu, September 13, 2018 SGA Informational Meeting
Fri, September 14, 2018 MIDTERM- FIRST 8 WEEK CLASSES
Fri, September 14, 2018 First 4 Week Session Ends
Fri, September 14, 2018 Men's Golf at Skyhawk Classic
Fri, September 14, 2018 Volleyball at Waubonsee Tournament
Fri, September 14, 2018 Cross Country at Bradley University Intercollegiate
Sat, September 15, 2018 WOC Pancake Breakfast Fundraiser
Sat, September 15, 2018 Men's Golf at Skyhawk Classic
Sat, September 15, 2018 Volleyball at Waubonsee Tournament
Sat, September 15, 2018 Soccer at Kishwaukee College
Sun, September 16, 2018 Volleyball at Waubonsee Tournament
Mon, September 17, 2018 12 and 2nd 4 Week Classes Begin
Mon, September 17, 2018 Women's Golf at Illinois College Fall Invite
Mon, September 17, 2018 Bystander Intervention/Victim Services
Mon, September 17, 2018 Men's Golf at Eureka College Classic
Mon, September 17, 2018 Soccer vs Kankakee C.C.
Tue, September 18, 2018 Knox College Table Visit
Tue, September 18, 2018 Celebrating the Dog Days of Summer
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Tue, September 18, 2018 B.A.S.S. Business & Entrepreneur Speaker Series
Tue, September 18, 2018 Fall 2018 Play Auditions
Tue, September 18, 2018 Volleyball at Sauk Valley C.C.
Wed, September 19, 2018 Celebrating the Dog Days of Summer
Wed, September 19, 2018 Soccer vs Malcolm X College
Wed, September 19, 2018 Fall 2018 Play Auditions
Wed, September 19, 2018 Baseball at Spoon River
Wed, September 19, 2018 Volleyball vs Illinois Central College
Thu, September 20, 2018 Monmouth College Table Visit
Fri, September 21, 2018 Men's Golf at IVCC Invitational
Fri, September 21, 2018 Baseball at Quincy University
Fri, September 21, 2018 Cross Country at Augustana Brissman-Lundeen
Sat, September 22, 2018 Women's Golf at Millikin Dechert Classic
Sat, September 22, 2018 Men's Golf at IVCC Invitational
Sat, September 22, 2018 Fall Softball at St. Ambrose University JV
Sat, September 22, 2018 Soccer vs Morton College
Sun, September 23, 2018 Women's Golf at Millikin Dechert Classic
Sun, September 23, 2018 Fall Softball at Spoon River College
Mon, September 24, 2018 State Universities of IL Transfer Day
Mon, September 24, 2018 2018 College Night
Tue, September 25, 2018 Stories in Blue
Tue, September 25, 2018 Wine Class Project
Tue, September 25, 2018 Volleyball at Black Hawk College
Wed, September 26, 2018 MOD/WOC Probate Presentation
Wed, September 26, 2018 Baseball at Region IV Sophomore Showcase
Wed, September 26, 2018 Soccer vs Lincoln Land C.C.
Wed, September 26, 2018 Photo and Video Editing
Wed, September 26, 2018 CANCELLED - Volleyball vs Kishwaukee College
Thu, September 27, 2018 Nursing Transfer Fair
Thu, September 27, 2018 Mind and Body
Thu, September 27, 2018 Movie on the Pond
Fri, September 28, 2018 MIDTERM - 2nd 4 Week Classes
Fri, September 28, 2018 Volleyball at Cowley Tournament
Fri, September 28, 2018 Men's Golf at Oak Ridge Classic
Fri, September 28, 2018 Cross Country at Olivet Nazarene Midwest
Intercollegiate
Fri, September 28, 2018 Baseball at Midwest Fall Classic
Sat, September 29, 2018 Volleyball at Cowley Tournament
Sat, September 29, 2018 Princeton Illinois Day Trip
Sat, September 29, 2018 Soccer at Bryant & Stratton College


